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On this website, you can find the complete menu of Sushi Time from Oslo. Currently, there are 42 menus and
drinks up for grabs. For changing offers, please contact the owner of the restaurant directly. You can also contact
them through their website. What Christian Hamre likes about Sushi Time:
very beautiful sushi at a decent price. the taste is good, and the native is cozy with a few tables to eat, although |
understand that takeaway is the most common. the staff is friendly and helpful so everything in everything is a
beautiful place for sushi. comes back read more. At the establishment you can enjoy the delicious fine dishes
while enjoying the enchanting view of the nearby sights, The creative fusion of different menus with fresh and
occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the guests - a good example of Asian Fusion. The
preparation of the meals is done typically Asian, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine.
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fippetizers
GREEN DRAGON
Main courses
SUSHI

&tras

SPICY MAYO

Sushi

KAPPA MAKI

Crunchy Rolls

CRUNCHY TUNA

Sonstiges

SASHIMI
SPICY TUNA MAKI

fiaw Bar

CRISPY RICE

Tillbehor

SPRING ROLLS

Torretter

YOU KEPT

faburimaki

FLAMBERT LAKS

1,768 kr

113 kr

737 kr

1,609 kr

1,451 kr

907 kr

1,031 kr

567 kr

283 kr

1,587 kr

Uramaki (8pz)

FRIED SALMON

Smaretier
FRITERT SCAMPI
FRITERT KYLLING

Popular
MIX SUSHI BITER

CREAMY LAKS MAKI
FAVORITTMENY BITER

Tilbehgr

SJOGRESS
INGEFAR
PONZUSAUS
SOYASAUS

Maki

SPESIAL BLANDING
FRITERT LAKS MAKI
KOKT SCAMPI MAKI
LAKS MAKI

FRITERT KYLLING MAKI
SPICY LAKS MAKI
TEMPURA MAKI

Tuto Maki
SOFTCRAB
TIGERRULL
SUSHITIME FUTO MAKI
SWEETIE FUTO

1,235 kr

839 kr
839 kr

2,210 kr
850 kr
2,085 kr

340 kr
113 kr
170 kr
113 kr

1,077 kr
782 kr
929 kr
850 kr

1,020 kr
895 kr

1,020 kr

1,768 kr
1,768 kr
1,802 kr
1,417 kr
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SPESIAL MIX FUTO
KYLLING FUTO
TEMPURA FUTO

Sushimenyer

STOR PARTY BITER

1,417 kr
1,417 kr
1,417 kr

7,536 kr

SUSHI DREAM BITER 3,230 kr
SUSHI LITEN BITER 1,122 kr
PARTY MENY BITER 5,995 kr
SUSHI MEDIUM BITER 1,394 kr
SUSHI STOR BITER 1,972 kr

SUSHI MEGA DREAM BITER 4,136 kr
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Karoline Kristiansens Vei 3, 0661
Oslo, Norway
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -18:45
Tuesday 11:00 -18:45
Wednesday 11:00 -18:45
Thursday 11:00 -18:45
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 13:00 -18:59
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