



https://menulist.menu Karoline Kristiansens Vei 3, 0661 Oslo, Norway http://sushitimehelsfyr.com/



On this website, you can find the complete menu of <u>Sushi</u> Time from Oslo. Currently, there are **42** menus and drinks up for grabs. For *changing offers*, please contact the owner of the restaurant directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>Christian Hamre</u> likes about <u>Sushi</u> Time:

very beautiful <u>sushi</u> at a decent price. the taste is good, and the native is cozy with a few tables to eat, although I understand that takeaway is the most common. the staff is friendly and helpful so everything in everything is a beautiful place for <u>sushi</u>. comes back <u>read more</u>. At the establishment you can enjoy the delicious fine dishes while enjoying the enchanting view of the nearby <u>sights</u>, The creative fusion of different menus with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the guests - a good example of Asian Fusion. **The preparation of the meals is done typically Asian**, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine.



Appetizers		Uramaki (8pz)	
GREEN DRAGON	1,768 kr	FRIED SALMON	1,235 kr
Main courses		Småretter	
SUSHI		FRITERT SCAMPI	839 kr
0.7		FRITERT KYLLING	839 kr
Extras			
SPICY MAYO	113 kr	Popular	
0 11		MIX SUSHI BITER	2,210 kr
Sushi		CREAMY LAKS MAKI	850 kr
KAPPA MAKI	737 kr	FAVORITTMENY BITER	2,085 kr
Crunchy Rolls		Tilbehør	
CRUNCHY TUNA	1,609 kr	SJØGRESS	340 kr
		INGEFÆR	113 kr
Sonstiges		PONZUSAUS	170 kr
SASHIMI	1,451 kr	SOYASAUS	113 kr
Nori Maki Classic		Maki	
SPICY TUNA MAKI	907 kr	SPESIAL BLANDING	1,077 kr
		FRITERT LAKS MAKI	782 kr
Raw Bar		KOKT SCAMPI MAKI	929 kr
CRISPY RICE	1,031 kr	LAKS MAKI	850 kr
		FRITERT KYLLING MAKI	1,020 kr
Tillbehör		SPICY LAKS MAKI	895 kr
SPRING ROLLS	567 kr	TEMPURA MAKI	1,020 kr
Forretter		Futo Maki	
YOU KEPT	283 kr	SOFTCRAB	1,768 kr
		TIGERRULL	1,768 kr
Kaburimaki		SUSHITIME FUTO MAKI	1,802 kr
FLAMBERT LAKS	1,587 kr	SWEETIE FUTO	1,417 kr



SPESIAL MIX FUTO	1,417 kr	SUSHI DREAM BITER	3,230 kr
KYLLING FUTO	1,417 kr	SUSHI LITEN BITER	1,122 kr
TEMPURA FUTO	1,417 kr	PARTY MENY BITER	5,995 kr
		SUSHI MEDIUM BITER	1,394 kr
Sushimenyer		SUSHI STOR BITER	1,972 kr
STOR PARTY BITER	7,536 kr	SUSHI MEGA DREAM BITER	4,136 kr



Sushi Time

Karoline Kristiansens Vei 3, 0661 Oslo, Norway Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -18:45 Tuesday 11:00 -18:45 Wednesday 11:00 -18:45 Thursday 11:00 -18:45 Friday 11:00 -20:00 Sunday 13:00 -18:59

